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Product Datasheet

N,N,N-Trimethylglycine N-Hydroxysuccinimide Ester Bromide, CAS

[[42014-55-1]]
USB-165535

Artikelname

Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

Molekulargewicht
Formulierung

CAS Nummer

N,N,N-Trimethylglycine N-Hydroxysuccinimide Ester Bromide, CAS
[[42014-55-1]]

USB-165535
165535
USB-165535-100
US Biological
Biochemikalien

N,N,N-Trimethylglycine N-Hydroxysuccinimide ester is used in the
preparation of novel N-terminally modified protease stabilized
acylated insulin derivatives for treatment of diabetes. Melting Point:
178-180C Solubility: DMSO, Water...

295.13
Supplied as a White Solid

[42014-55-1]



